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to 2800 direct FGT VORTAC and hold.

Climb to 1500 then climbing left turn 

MISSED APPROACH: 

visibility to 1 SM.

reduction below     SM NA. For inop ALS, increase S-LOC Cats A/B 

on or above VGSI glidepath until threshold. Rwy 30 helicopter visibility 

When Circling to Rwy 12 at night, operational VGSI required, remain 
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